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St. Georgen / Stfg

Kontakt:
Theresa Obendrauf (0664 /  100 45 73), Magdalena Obendrauf (0664 / 48 51 629) 
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Gemeinschaft
Austausch

fördern
bewegen

entdecken

Spiel
Musik
Tanz

Freunde
Spaß
Jause

Stillecke
Bauecke
Leseeckeuvm.

17.4.24
1.5.24
15.5.24
29.5.24
12.6.24
26.6.24

mittwochs,
10.1.24
24.1.24
7.2.24
21.2.24
6.3.24
20.3.24
3.4.24


